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Breakfast

Hot Bacon/Sausage/Egg
Sandwich:

One Filling
Two Fillings
Three Fillings

Toast with Jam, Marmite
or Marmalade

Croissant/Pain Au Chocolat
Ham & Cheddar Croissant Melt
Avocado on Toast

Granola, Fruit &
Yogurt Pot

Porridge with Honey/Jam/Cinnamon

Add Fruit

4.40
4.80
5.10

3.00
2.00
3.75
4.40

4.00
2.50
1.00




